- -

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P O. BOX 5435, ARUNCTON, VA 22205-063%
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

IV #_ 0
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.# _ NO
(Two Copies) 1-171 - Yes, V Nc

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM DOAN VAN BONGr

Last Middle First

Current Address 562- B HAIl. CAAN(L Sﬁﬂf, Q6 _/TP- H(ﬁ\-CHi!- MpNH VIETIVAM

Date of Birth NOY- |- 194% ' Place of Birth _ VIET v AM

Previous Occupationcbefore 1975) V. MINISTRY FOR RURA{L REGNI TRUTION
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates : From -975To _eb_ |5 - (988

: UZ\Jzan‘ ancl 8 months)
SPONSOR'S NAME: LISA  HAWNH DOA M
Name

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

_Lich  HANH  DOAN NIECE

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.



5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

Page 2

DoAN - VAN - BONG

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATICNSHIP TO

PA.
DOAN - THANH - BINH a6 | cop
PDOAN - THANH - Ming 1968 | son

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

-

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

PO. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 222050635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

IV NO
Pou'ncn. PRISONER REGISTRATION PORM VEWL.# _ NO
(Two cOp:Les) I-171 Yes, V. Nc

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETNAM DOAN VAN bgmg;
Last Middle irst

Cufrent Address 562,-B MAU -GiaNG Sret, Q. QJJ’PHU CHi-MiNH IETNAM
Date of Birth _NOUEMPER |-192bPlace of Birth _VI| g( MNAM

Previous Occupationcbefore 1975) Yy Min STRY ENR RURAL RECONSTRUCTION
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : Fromgmg 17]1475 To l’d;man/. 15 r}\l;w
' (IZ L(f},éan/o anch 80me nths

SPONSOR'S NAME: [ISA HANH DOAN
Name

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship
LISA  HANH DOAN NIECE

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.



5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

Page 2

o A
DOAN - VAN - BoNG

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATICNSHIP TC
PA.

JOAN - THANH . BINH

196 H

SON

DOAN _ THANH - MINH

1968

SoN

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :
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'EMBASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
BANGKOK, THAILAND

JUN 14, 1989

Oy s done, b Jn/a/-mzé,
W (7 An dici chiis )

DOAN VAN BONG R BORN 1 OCT 26 (IV: 246257)
~ DOAN THANH BINH =~ = =~ - fuonu 23 0CT . 64‘xUNHARRIED SON .
" DOAN THANH _MINH . soau 16 SEP 68 ZUNMARRIED SON

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

REs 4

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM: 562 B DUONG HAU GIANG

Q 06 :

- Y/P HO CHI MINH P

VEWLS: 51373 L S : g
NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN DAY DUOC COT NHU TAM. DU TIEU-CHUAN DE DINH- cu i

- TAIX HO&ﬂKY.‘ TUY'HHIEN' SU QUYET-DINH cuorx CUNG DE HOI DU DIEU-KIEN

A 5 : ; 1 EN Ho-so XIN. nox KHOT"
‘_VIET-NAH:[THEO cuuons-thuuuaA oI co raArikuﬁtoop), KE CA 'NHUNG THU-
TUC KHAM SUC-KHOE, THU-NGMIEM Y-TE CAN THIET VA DUOC CHINH-QUYEN
VIET-NAM CHO PHEP GAP vxeu-cnuc co TnAn-Qu EN CUA CHINH-PHU HOA-KY DE
DUOC PHONG-VAN. _

L . e A
434 bl 20 o e .

DIEU KIEN ouoc DINH-CU TAI HOA-KY CUA enr’tu NGUOI NAC CO TEN TRONG TO
THU NAY, CO THE KHONG CON HMIEU LUC NUA, TRONG MOT SO TRUONG HOP, BAO
GOM CA HON-NHAN, LY-0I, DEN TUGI 21, HAY QUA DOI.

—_——

i

o5 oo B

DIRECTIRy y ™
ORDERLY #xﬁ?ua= OFFICE

00P-1I
07738 9538163



Lisa Hanh Doan

> > e W Few

LISA HANH DOAN -

A o n o oA .
o moere HOU TU nHAN JIETNAY s

e < : DOLLARS

CLARA COUNTY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION ~ - ~-=7 .
852 N. FIRST STREET, SAN JOSE, CA 951126370 | = . =7

L PR




ODP CHECK FORM

J/

Date: Z{!.Ig/;Pfi

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA.(ODP)
Department of State

Washington, D.C. 20520 , Telephone #(202) 663-1056

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association

P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635
— =~ o~
Name 3 Breoar v B‘w\%
Date of Birth: Ny 1. 1992 ¢

Address in VN [T 67 - R Wau Gav, . Q6L We M
~ =

SPOUSE NAME: 3 oS
NUMBER OF ACCOMPANYTING RELATIVES:
\/ Reeducation Time: | é Years Months Days
v 4 Lubls)
VEWL # 0.
)7
I-171 Yes; No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes :

No.

Special List #

Sponsor & Tel.i: Lf SCx L;CILLXI 3515CLC:

Remarks:

(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

R e

KHUC MINH THO



Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

sDATE: 7254 Moy g0

Dear Sir/Madam:

This is to acknowledge receipt of the documents/letter for

NGO UG LUONvG IV 20018 1 ’
DoAny VANV BV iV 248757 ,
IV '
which the ODP received on 3 MEy 70 . We regret that

the high volume of ODP cases and inquiries prevents our giving
you a more formal response than this letter.

Please note that this 1s only to advise you that we have
received your correspondence. It does not indicate that the
file was reviewed. File review for LOI issuance is done in
accordance with an established schedule of priorities. Once
the review is completed, the relative or friend in the U.S. is
contacted should further documents or information be needed.

If a case already has an LOI, the next steps in the processing
will normally be issuance of an exit permit and an interview
with representatives of the ODP in Vietnam. This part of the
processing is controlled by the Vietnamese authorities. If
your friends or relatives in Vietnam are made available to the
ODP for interview, the sponsor in the U.S. will be informed of
any actions necessary.

Please notify the ODP immediately if the Principal Applicant in
Vietnam or the sponsor in the U.S. has a change of address.

Sincerely,

~A

Orderly Departure Program

American Embassy - Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346 - 0001

ODP-20
(1093a: 07/89)



HOl DONng Quan Tr|

Board of Dlrectors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NCUYEN OUYNH GIAQ
NCUYEN VAN CiOI
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN XIM DUNC
TRAN TH| PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.

Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO'
President

NGUYEN QUYNH GiaQ
15t vice-President

TRAN XiM DUNG
2nd vice-President

NGUYEN VAN GiOI
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUGNG
Deputy Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

C6 Van poan

Advisory committee

=i - o )
:-";e,.q%_ HC_)I GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

Date:

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: DOAN VAN BONG
Date of Birth: 11-01-26
IV #: 246257 NEED LOI #

TIME IN RE-Ep. 13 yrs.

Dear Sir/Madam:

Upon request from the family of the former political
prisoner in Vietnam, I am forwarding to you the enclosed
document(s) to complete his record with your office. I
trust that the document(s) will be sufficient.

HEP LOWMAN
NCUYEN AUAN LAN

Should you have any additional questions and/or concerns,
please feel free to let us know at the above address.

Thank you very much for your kind attention and assistance
in the processing of this applicant.

\\"Eif{iZii§(¥6G;:i

¥/,’/’_,,,
_KhucMinh Tho (Mrs.)
President

Enclosures.

NOTE: —ThlS applicant has been sponsored by LISA HANH DOAN
as shown in the attachments.

- It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared abov:




H6l DONg Quan Tri
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NCUYEN QUYNH CIAD
NGUYEN VAN it
NCUYEN XBAN LaN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN XM DUNC
TRAN THI PHUONG

8an Chip Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
Presicent

NGUYEN QUYNH CIA0
15t Vice-Presicent

TRAN KiM DUNG
2na vice-Presigent

NCUYEN VAN GIOI
Secretary Ceneral

TRAN THI PHUGNG
Deouty Secretary

NCUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€6 vin boan
Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

MAU DON XIN GIA-NHAP
~ - - A ! a
HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINN-TRI VIT-NAM

HOi Gla-Dlnh Tu-Nhan Chlnh -Tri Vlet-Nam noat dong bat
vu 161, thqu tuy xa h01 va nhan dao nh&m muc dich van dong
cho v1ec tra tq do cho tu-nhan ch1nh-tr1 V1et Nam va doan-

tu gia dinh.

g Ho:. thlet tha keu ng Cong Bong hu’on ung_hoat dong
cua Ho:. bang cach tham gia tlch cuc va tr tpanh HQJ. Vién.
Neu quy vi nao muon gia nhap Ho:., xin cho biét nhdng chi
tlet sau day :

Ho va Ten: 1SA  HANHK DOAN -
-DJ.a chi .

-Bien thoai: (55( ~ 77 T(wna)
. rAR, n\

Ten tu nhan Chlnh tri: inpn - VAN - BON( /~DOAm VA/’V(,HL/O/LJ

Lién he gia dinh v3i’td nhan chinh tri:/

(Cha, Me, V3, Anh, Chi, Em, v.v.)
CHAU RUOT (NIECE .

- Xin y vi cho blet quy v1 co the dong gop ba.ng cach
nao cho Hoi: tuy theo y mudn va 1long hao tam cua quy v:..

Thol glo
Nl;-:n llem- ($12.q )
Pong gop ung ho Q0 52 (tuy vy)

] Lo A-

Thd tud, ngan phieu xin gdi ve:

HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH TRI VIET-NAM
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205
TELEPHONE: 703 560-0058



Hol bOng Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH CIAQ
NCUYEN VAN Ci1
NCUYEN XBAN LaN
HIEP LOWMAN

TRAN xiM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hinh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
Presigent

NCUYEN QUYNH CIAQ
15t Vice-Presigent

TRAN KiM DUNG
2nd Ve President

NCUYEN VAN GIOI
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUGNG
Deputy Secretary

NCUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€6 van poan
Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NCUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

MAU DON XIN GIA-NHAP
-A - - A ! A
HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIAT-NAM

HOi Gla-Dlnh Tu Nhan Chlnh—Trl Vlet ~Nam noat dong ba
vu 161, thuap tuy xa h01 va nhén dao nham muc dich van do
cho v1ec tra td do cho “td-nhan chinh- tr1 Vlet Nam va doan

tu gia dinh.

H01 thlet tha kéu ng Cong Bong huon ung_hoat dong
cua H01 bang cach tham gia tlch cuc va tr tpanh HQl vién
Neu quy vi nao muon gia nhap H01, xin cho biét nhdng chi

tJ.et sau day : ,

Ho va T§n: 11 CA HANH DOAN

bia chit _

Bién thoai: (557 T (Nha)
~ F¥ry)

Ten tu nhan chlnh tr1 ‘nApJ_UAAI BONCA /iMAn; VANLHW
Liéen hé gia dinh v3i“td nhan chinh tri:/
(Cha, Me, vd, Anh, Chi, Em, v.V.)

CHAU RUOT (NIECE ) .
- Xin uy v1 cho bJ.et quy v1 co thé dong gop bang cach
nao cho Hoi: tuy theo Yy muon va long hao tam cua quy v1.

Thol glo
Nien 11em~ ($12.Q0)
Pong gop ung ho. Q,0) b0~ (tuy y)

HANH DOAN

NS L) Gia DiNH_ Tu-nHa VIETNAM S| Z0% | §

DOLLARS

Lbentin pon. ——

A CLARA COUNTY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
852 N. FIRST STREET, SAN JOSE, CA 95112-6370

PAYABLE THROUGH Secwrdy Pacific Natwsol Bask B
Headquarters Othee C.U.5. 33-32. Les Angeles, CA 90071

NS %
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HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGT(

INTARKE FORM (Two Coples)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH .

LA 2222222 ] N

- o A
NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : *BOAN VAN _rb_ol\/&
Last (Ten Ho) Middle (Giua) Foueo \acu youi)
DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : NOQVEMPBER - 0l - {a9¢
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): v Female (Nu):
N\J-UWI;CL
MARITAL STATUS Single—{(Pee—than)+___  iMarried—(€o lap gia dinh):

(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : 5562 B HA GIANG  CTreet
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) S
G.6 TP HG . CHi - My H
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) V No (Khong)___

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu) &bﬁlbﬁﬂls To (Den):Fpl_ 15 .199%
|2 ) awol § wunw)

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: T}nu '&u,_ -Hm( %Hm; L&4 (iotes )
CAMP (Trai tu) O

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep) : ( " Guehiornaire Q)r oDP amJ cauls aa‘,tggé‘ﬂé

- J

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac): _
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc wvu): °© , N .- 7

. allacte Datle (nam) :
APPLICATION FOR O0.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): V/ , o
IV Number (So ho so): - pe
No (Khong): ‘ : |
NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): +WO

(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi Tic,

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): L6Z - B HAU- AN STrest 5
GoG. TP pf-cwi- Miun f
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
A HANH DoAN
Q¥ ZoRipA QR . AW JOSE  CA AQSI3| . ys A

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):. Yes (co): V No (Khong):
RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): VIECE [ CH&U RuQ 0T
NAME & SIGNATURE: USA  pANH — DoAw (1o @uwmlxalf?/m N

ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT )
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nquoi dien don nav)

DATE: AU GUST | 4 (AR§
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




S. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

€.

-

rage ¢

DOAL - VAN BONG

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATICNSHIP TO

PA.
DOAN - THANH - RINH R Y
DDAN - THENH - Miny 1968 | Son

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION :



HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGT(

—

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies)
MAU DON VE LY-LICH

[ X XXX XXXX =

. — lé O ' .

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) : _ DOAN VAN . BoN G
Last (Ten HSY Middle (Giua) Fo.oo (ieun gyoul)

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH : _ NOVEAMPER, Ol 226
(Nam, noi sinh) Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)
SEX (Nam hay Nu) : Male (Nam): Vv Female (Nu):

. widowed,
MARITAL STATUS Single (Doec-than): Married (Co-lap gia dinh):

(Tinh trang gia dinh):
ADDRESS IN VIETNAM : K(J - B HAU - GuANG CTrest
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) A ,
Q4. TP d) - CHI - MinH
POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) VY No (Khong)___
If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu) -‘ﬁzhgt -1975 To (Den) g[z 15 (a8

N H,
PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: _Thi Duc  ( tuz iy & ytoh anol 8§ monthy)
CAMP (Trai tu) X Cuhﬂ\

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep):(f& “ G N p ot ”  altacdid )

EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My):

VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap bac):

VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Posztlon (Chuc vu) :/
A

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): V
IV Number (So ho so):
No (Khong):

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo): be
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi tle

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN): 864 B - HAu Oigns Steal
Q6. TP Ui can  puniH I
NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro):
UCA  HANH — DOAN
_2286  Z0RiA R - SAN JofE A gSI3I
U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky): Yes (co): _X No (Khong):

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai WVN): NiE(E= | (JHA'U RUGT )
\ .

nae & stonature: SR dand  DoAN  @eadia. b dozun

ADDRESS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT N :
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay)ééLOj) 251 322

o LSA uaNd DoAN  228¢  ZORIA 1R cANJOSE CAQSI3]
DATE: Ab&(LS‘T 1A _ ’C’XX «

Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam)




5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

-

Page ¢

DOAN

v, A
VAN - BON(r

Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATICNSHIP 70O

PA.
DOAN — THANH - Bing (a6 h SON
3OAN - THANH - MiNH a6y ON

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(1if different.from above)

ADDITIONAL ZINFORMATION :



THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF WASHINGTON, D.C. INC.
1015 - 12th Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20005
Telephone 347-0101
Member of American Council for Nationalities Service
. .

~

ey

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM

DATE_Dece,ber 12, 1988

Your Name: Mr/Mrs/Miss_ KHUC MINH THO Phone (Home)
({Last) {(Middle) First ') (Work)

Your Address:,

Date of Birth:January 12, 1939 Place of Birth_ SaDec, Viet Nam

Alien Number n{a or Naturalization Certificate
No. 11858778 11858778

Legal Status: Refugee Parolee Permanent Resident
U.S. Citizen_xx

THE FOLLOWING PERSONS LIVING IN VIET NAM WHO ARE KNOWN TO ME,
MAY BE ELIGIBLE TO ENTER THE U.S.AS A FORMER U.S. GOVERNMENT
EMPLOYEE, CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO THE U.S., OR AMERASIAN,

NAME OF PRINCIPAL DATE/PLACE RELATION #ﬁDRESS IN VIET NAM
EMIGRANT OF BIRTH

November 1, 1926 562-B Haug Giang

DOAN VAN BONG Nov, 1, 1926 Bien Hoa, VN [ Quan 6

T.P. Ho Chi Minh, VN

Number of close relatives accompaning Principal Emigrant: 2

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANING DATE/PLACE OF |RELATIONSHIP TO
RELATIVES BIRTH P.A.

DOANGTHANH BINH - October 23, 1964 [" Son

- |Dinh Ihpnz;,VN

DOAN THANH MINH : 1Sept. 16, 1968 Son

Dinh Tuong, VN A A




VESCRIPTION vt PAST ASSOCIATION

(of Emigrant)
U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE

‘n/a

U.S. Government Agency Last Title/Grade

Name/PSSition of Supervisor /

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION:

U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation

CALTEX (SSIA) LTD OIL COMPANY
Last Title/Gradenmuynun__Name/PoBﬁ%ion of Supervisor Mr. Ha-ris

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (Prior to 1975):
Rural Reconstruction
Ministry or Military Unit Last Title/Grade_lngpector

Name/Position of Supervisor General NGUYEN DUC THANG

Was time spent in re-education camp? Yes xNo_ How long___

Years]?2 Monthg 8
FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT
SPONSORSHIP
n/a
School Location

Type of Degree or Certificate

Dates of Employment or Training To_ -
Month/Year Month/Year

n/a
. ASIAN-AMERICANS: Single Married Male Female

Full name of Mother Her age

Address:

Full name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if known)

Address 5

I Swear that the above formation is true to the best of my

knowledge.
—'pate December 12, 1988

C___,———";;hrf ‘ . EZ
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME THIS IJ“A%L%M\(Date)
. o . - N
,Qigmn;nfg of thary Public Ch4ﬂfz4€LL<f’ZZ£%¢xJkk
Hy, Comnission expires C;%MJZ4 /Kth/ / q67/

Crrasget’

Signature

L2y




SR S QUES‘J.‘IOHNAIRE FOR EX, POLITICAL PRISOIER IN VIETHAM
. . _D&te: June g +1988 .

I... msrc monmnon OF APPLICABT In VIETRAMY e

1, Full‘name 13 DOANVANBOHG I o .
24 Other names s - ' ' '
- 34 Date,place of birthj Nov. 01, 1926 - Bion Hoa, YN
T 4e Position,Ra.nk (vefore 4/75)s Anti-Communist Political Party TAN DAT VIET
3 (LeadersProfessor NGUYEN NGOC HUY) — Central Committee
. ' Member -« President of Provincial Committee at Cantho
Se Militu-y service numbex (Serial No.)s
6+ Month,date,year arresteds June 15th,1975
7« Month,date,year outed camps Februaxry 15rd,1988

8 Month,dcte,yo‘r of release Certificates Fedruary 13rd, 1988 .
9. Present mailing addresss 562-B, Hau Glang stroot,Qua.n 6 - Ho Chi Minh
"10, Present residing address: ' . w14 - . city

I1I.-= LIST FULL NAMEJDATE ARD PLACE OF BIR'I‘H OF D‘IHEDIATE FAHMILY AND FATHER MOTHERj
A. Roht:lvea a.ooonp&nying to be considered for US countrys ] :

-

-Nos 3 Name in full s DOB 3 POB 3 Sex s Relation -3 Address
: § e 3 Lt s S——
1 s Doul THANH BINH - 1964 mnh- M . mson 562-B,Hau Giang st
v Tuong VN " Ho Chi Minh city
.2 3 DOAN Tmm HINH 1968 Dimh- =~ M son - id -
Tuong VN _

-

. Be Complete I‘unily Listing:
) name Living/Dead ~ Address

1, Fathers DOAN VAN TRU.
* 2+ Mother: VAN THI HOA - .
3. Spouses HUYNH THI HONG HHUIIG
4., Former Spouset
5. Children; DOAN THAMH :BINH‘

7~

: 562-B;Hi.u Giang street
Q.6, Ho Chi Miph city

. - DOAN THANH MINH . -14d
6+ Siblingss
Bro’theru DOAN VAN HUONG .
DOAN VAN NGUONG
DOAN VAN CHUONG

Sisters  DOAN THI BUP
III.- RELATIVES OUTSIDE VIETNAM;g
+ - Ae Closest relatives in the USjy of me
HANH DOAN (niece) -
B, Bela.t:lves in othor foroign countriess gg_ly_e_
VAN PHU HUONG (cousin) - Addresss

147 ¥guyen Hue st,MYTHO VN

-id-
6-G,cu xa PHU LAM D, HCM city
37/54 Phat Diem st, HCM oity |

PEEN B N BUY

IV}’- OVERSEA TRAINING PAID BY US: GOVERN‘*ENT:




< o ' : : - L S tmesme o pymmuaw
AW : ST | '
7 . Ve~ US_AWARDS AND DECORATIONS} ‘

P *"YI,= HAVE YOU SUBMITTED THE APPLICATfON FOR FAMILY REUNIFICATION UNTILL NOW?

. .s ’ . )
Vil.~ cor'm:m‘; ' o REMARKS
- ' My other occupations beforo April 1975 '

‘5' 1) I'rom 1964 to 19664 Inspector at the RVN MINISTHY FOR RURAL RECONSTRUCTI
. . . 170U : (Minister: General NGUYEN DUC THANG)

‘ 2) From 1966. to 19723 Dgputy Manager at the TRADE UNIONISTS EDUCATION

5 B ENTER belonging to the VIETHNAMESE CONFEDERATION

e OF LABOR (President: Mr TRAN QUOC BUU sponsored by
o - ' - Mr GEORGES mm. Pregident of the m—cxo)

3) Frono 1972 - ' i
i to April 30th 1975: Supervisor at the CALTEX (ASIL) LTD 01l Company o
| - Gan Tho D4l Depot (Operaticons Managers Mr .. HARRIS.

VII&.— PLEASE LIST HERE ALL DOCUMENTS ATTACHED TO THIS QUESTIONNAIRES f




. coqnh.p‘
. mua, z.mn "

*‘ﬁ‘i . ] - . : CEEPN .
i ik“-‘ i - - 4 KN o

"'”‘ 'NaytﬂJPsﬁyth&dpuh.,qh‘céténmdiy‘ Y -

'@

. '._: rHo,ténkha(smh_.

Fmer o

acténgm hic - .'.' DS 2 B _ 1:‘ . o

Nmuuh-msaeu—m Tt

B‘batngay _l:___l&?ﬁ __Anph;t }”:' . Mﬁ EPRRREN
'I'heoquy&d;nh,in\insti _';'---fn@y . thing L em el el
s Dab;dncin_-—lh.coaxtbhnh o e o oeg TV ]
emmgﬁmu__m congthb.nh : dim.i - thdog. S . o T
Va)'v!ctrtm W—ﬁs—ﬁm DUl “_‘_ , non »
l ’ Nhanxétguétﬂnhcis t30 . ’
1 _apngyhoc t8p vE chfp hink ngl qui trpd of tifp bR ¥
‘Bcrdug cu- pbh lrlnh dxﬁn m UBND Phuvng, xi: ~"._,n' di__au_.tpﬁ e -
. Tnnn ogay _/u?thing.. ;2'__ nim 198%. L 5 ‘ \ _ e
N > . - . R o 4 _\. ! : < .

: u..u,-g‘on.éapim-';f L Houm ek S Nsvar//L thaag~ﬂ5m ’92&
. .y T - . :de‘:"‘“y N 3 . Tnfbnﬂ“‘ . .

& ho, tén, d’p bat. chirc vo)

>




L,
Yig e ynf,u

. TS

]




s | ‘ | l/ch ra¥d
F (€T - NAM | CONG-HOA d ..
.,@Muq..v‘hvu.g+ ,, - P~+

A( e ..,‘ fte Shaa

.
- Dénrtoment de la Justice

(GREFFE DU TRIBUNAL DE

Iy
v .‘.r,. .7

RNAN/ 3b

" 186 roehias s+ PHONG..LUC; SU‘ rTOA “BTE-Hoa'

a’r,w PHAP NAMGPHAN.., 3o ~ T e et peran
*" Service Judicisire du Sud- V.émam Lo bRt e . ; (S
: o 1S -~ ’ M T o .
SR - SRV AL SR O M o - & o : P
P . .BAN TRICH LUC BO I\HAI SANH LOD-E Pht!dc-Lang ----~"_v A
b T (Extrait du regisire des actes de naissance) -
TR Amente T tef Tath o ot : tIgh. Bi&&-Hog (NAM-PHAN)

: - . NAM. 1926 ..........

- 56 HIEU _#L'"_

’\f\
1 24

F-- - (Sud - Vidtnam)

FLMBQLL Amriatall £ fe o c(Amhé) BUETNTTN TNt (Ate NO® s il B,
i Tén, ho dira con n?tmh T T pee R0 <Ban .
! (Non: et prénsm de [‘enfant) - . Doan m Bmg
] .~

Nam, ntt .. .,. .. .~ o0l

: (Sexe de I'enfant) P A DU . CQn trai !
| Sanh ngay nao !
! (Date de nsissence) Le 1 Octobre 1Q26 !
s

; anh tai chd . _

i | nh tai cho nao. 3 Lang Phudc-]’_,ong ]

(Lieu de nmssance)

Téenho cha . . . . . .
(Nom et prénom du oare) ,

aoan-v'an-'rrh

| “Cha lam ngb‘ég‘l"._“.' R

(Se profession) -

' Lam_' nudn.

|

' |
i

- . |

:

i

1

!

!

t

.

l

Jo.:Nha clra- & dau

(Son domicile)

‘Laug Phude-Long

-

Tén, ho me. 7~ ™ .
(Nom et prénom de la mere)

Van -th; ~-Hoa

Me lam nghi gl . . . .
Bl V(Sa.._?rqf-ssion) :

L‘am mu&n.

"Nha cfra & diu
(Son damicile)

L‘ang Phu& c-Long

Vo chanh bay vo tht .
(Son rang de femme mariée)

Vg chinh

Sé-Thém Bim-ﬁoa

Ching toi hE—’O-PT‘T!Qng-Tudng

(Nous) .

Cbanh-4n Toa
(Président du Tribunal)

* Ty » .
I'rich v bOn chanh,
(Pour extrait conforme),
/,..s.\\

f")hif&anﬂoa

chieng cho hop-phap chir ky téo cla _’ e YAy
o '(Cemhons V'euthenticité de la signatuge de) N A~ ARH LUYC-Sy
. ‘ R Ong rumg-van.-'lfh LY : <~‘ "L: GREFHLR EN CHEF),
' . ] M.) 'V""'Al‘...‘j"_.i _.‘:‘-4_», ) »__" -i‘/

Cbanb Lyc-syr Toa-an sé tai, < S /

(Greffier en chef dudit tribunial). ’ ‘ - !
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PN

AT AP Toa Sd-tham Bi‘mhqa, x& v‘e vi‘gc hQ trong phim nhom cbng
SOECT T ngay 11-thang 12 nEm 1964, co0'12 #an’ 8. l\\IO m3, chu van nhd say
i . g.ﬁ_;';;-; S BéI CAC TR AY 4. ...\ S

Chap nh;;n ddn cua Doan-v'an-Bmg xin an sia’ khai sanh cua y, .

1 Phan rangz trong to khai sanh &b 42 cla Boan-v‘an-Bong lgp nanm
ﬁ tg:l ang Phﬂdc-Long(Bimhoa) guge sia 11 nhy vhy

; Qe I‘a:l khoan* ghi ten hy c’nia con’ n{tsﬁa 1';11 la s "})oan-m-Bung‘
thav vi "i)oan-vﬁn-Bong"* _ NE

Lo .- b='udl ngay saih “sila 1@1 "01/11/1926" thav w "1 0ctobre 1':26"-
SO Cot '-cuéc YTawo R o -
o Biénhoa, ngay 12 thang & n'am 19 65
o, . .-CodoheTye-Sy \
o ky t‘énz TruduF~vaa ~Thinh
e - 's,Ao Y Bl CHK.L:H
S T o ";_._;.j'“ Bz‘enhoa, ngay 12 théng © o 1965
e rallE T ,(;-;;Chanh-Luc-Su ' |
. LI e et e i e - 3--co b8 bo - m@t is .
- ) !
| PRUG G =V <THYuH |
, - ) ,"._a N _‘Q& .
L - : - . ". Pl e ferl iy LY . i




_ B Miu 149/9992/1_523
République du V:el Nam Kho 21x27

¢ '%THAM QB ic-su TOA SO-THAM - a%ﬁ@!@r -
g eNCE OF JBUNAL DE 1ére INSTANCE DE PENE-TONG )

BAN TRiC Ly ling Bi¥u mda(pinh-Tiing)
(Frxtrait dv ré Eicas B .
— AN D ‘ _ (}}AJMVPH,Z\N))
x. H Ey . _ -nl-N
s HiEu. 288 ue e

(Acte No)

Do 4n s8 908 Np nghy 12—3-1377?[
% Chanh an Loamﬁh-'mbn—l
ehung-nhgn_. : !

Posn vin Bong va Huymh thi HBng-
g nhin Poan Thanh Binh I3 cou .

——— T PhanrdmgrT T T

rd (Nom et préngm¥) ;
AT e e iR  DOIN THANH=BYNH; troilysanh- ngay
Ji,n: - (S?rt?lgls 23-10-196'+ tai x3 Digl:_rl’oa,qugn hgu= .
i ;_;:",ﬂfﬂ’NESc&a- 2 Sl ey thanh(Dinh-Tuo’n.;, ia con cus mgg WEn=-;
R i ——“”" doantil A Beng-#af"*yzzh i',h:L_H’dna-N}nmg |

Tén, ho me
- fNom et pré

“cho Doan Thanh_sinh'.' S

Phan “Eng an nay ohe ¢ 3 khai-.#anh_

et

Trich. v ban chéanh, /4:(

(Poui extrait conforme,

. }
Mﬂllq____, ngdy 30-12—1'9.7 b

Zh S5 CHANH LYC-SY,
> N JL‘E GREFFIER EN CHEF) '

A —————

St . P /j-'-i::"“‘-
Gis tien :
(Coat) .
Bien-lai s8 s

(Quittance No) P

ot g




’

VIET - NAM  CONG - HOA

Péoublique dv Yist-Nam

61 - cAO  PHAP - VIiN
{Cour Supréme)

PH()NG LUC-SU' TOA }J}NH-TH‘MG -

(GREFFE DU TRIBUNAL DE

(NAM-PHAN

(Snd Vi&- Naw)}

?v BAN TRICH-LUC B0 KHAI-SANH_].aJJg_DJ,eu_HoaQ Diﬂb-?ue‘ag-}—————-
\ ) (Extrait du registre des acles de naissance)

f', S :

3 NAM_B968 SO HIEU__%781

-{Alnnée)

(Acle Ne)

T —

)! Tén, ho dira con nil |,
7 (Nom et prénom de ['enfant)
|

Do" an, so 908 ND ngay 14-3-1970,

Nam, nit . , ., .
| (Sexe le l‘enfant)

cming g_ggg H hgan_yan_Ban_xa__L{nynhu

i ; T
' . Saoh nghy ndo . . .

(Date do naissance)

Sanh tai ché nio . .
(Liicu de naissance) -

Ung Chanh An Toa So-tham Dlnh-'flidhg

h1 hong - Nhung nhin Doan thanh Hinh

—la—een——.—————
Phan ring: voan-Thanh-Minh trai}

v ¥ Tén, ho cha .
(Nomu et prenom du pére)

sanh ngay 16-9-1968 tai xa Dleu-x{oa,
1an cnau-thanh (quh T;goxe) 12 con

Cha lam nghé gi . .

(S s L)(S&I(Jlll

cua Doan vin Bong va huynn thi n‘dng-i
Nhung ,

b
.

;i Nha'ctra & daa .
q, 3on -'o vie o)

Icn ho me . . . ,
(Nom et pwnom de lu mére)

Phénlrgng an n’ziy t—ﬁg-;ﬁ khai-sar{h-
o Doan_ _Thaph-iinh . !

RJ Me Jam nghégi . .

(Sa proression)

Nha ctira & dan, . .
(Son domicile)

! Vo chianh hay thu.

i (Sou rang do femme marxéo)

ey

Cude y, Mythongay 12-5-1970 i
'—‘.'EU%FGhanh ue- s}“ky“ten——
ey B d
Vi Ny x
/ \i('t S ™ |
[ Py 7 |
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THE TRAVELERS AID SOCIETY OF WASHINGTON, D.C. INC.
1015 - 12th Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20005
Telephone 347-0101
Member of American Council for Nationalities Service

ORDERLY DEPARTURE PROGRAM

DATE Dece,ber 12, 1988

Your Name: Mr/Mrs/Miss_ KHUC MINH THO Phone (Home).
(Last) (Middle) First ') (Work)

Your Address:_

Date of Birth: January 12, 1939 Place of Birth_SaDec, Viet Nam

Alien Number n/a or Naturalization Certificate
No. 11858778 11858778

Legal Status: Refugee Parolee Permanent Resident
U.S. Citizen_xx

THE FOLLOWING PERSONS LIVING IN VIET NAM WHO ARE KNOWN TO ME,
MAY BE ELIGIBLE TO ENTER THE U.S.AS A FORMER U.S. GOVERNMENT
EMPLOYEE, CLOSE ASSOCIATE TO THE U.S., OR AMERASIAN.

NAME OF PRINCIPAL DATE/PLACE RELATION DRESS IN VIET NAM
EMIGRANT OF BIRTH

November 1, 1926 562-B Haug Giang

DOAN VAN BONG Nov. 1, 1926 Bien Hoa, VN | Quan 6

T.P. Ho Chi Minh, VN

Number of close relatives accompaning Principal Emigrant: 2

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANING DATE/PLACE OF |RELATIONSHIP TO
RELATIVES BIRTH P.A.

DOAN THANH BINH QOctober 23, 1964 . Son

Dinh Tuong, VN

DOAN THANH MINH . 1sept. 16, 1968 Son

Dinh Tuong, VN




DESCRIPTION OF PAST ASSOCIATION
(of Emigrant) v Agpn

U.S. GOVERNMENT EMPLOYEE

U.S. Government Agency Last Title/Grade

n/a .

Name/P&%ition of Supervisor : /

EMPLOYEE OF AMERICAN COMPANY OR ORGANIZATION:

U.S. Company, Contractor, Agency, Organization or Foundation
CALTEX (BSTA) LTD OIL COMPANY

Last Title/Grade Supervisor Name/Pogéiion of Supervisor Mr. Ha-ris

EMPLOYEE OF VIETNAMESE GOVERNMENT (Prior to 1975):

Rural Reconstruction

Ministry or Military Unit Last Title/Grade_lnspector
Name/Position of Supervisor General NGUYEN DUC THANG
Was time spent in re-education camp? Yes_xNo__ How long_
Years)2 Months 38
FORMER STUDENT IN U.S. OR ABROAD UNDER U.S. GOVERNMENT
SPONSORSHIP

n/a
School Location

Type of Degree or Certificate

Dates of Employment or Training To
Month/Year Month/Year

n/a
ASIAN-AMERICANS: Single Married Male Female

Full name of Mother Her age

Address:

Full name of the U.S. Citizen Father (if known)

Address

I Swear that the above information is true to the best of my
knowledge.

Signature Ppate December 12, 1988
" {}Zé<u%uleA_/
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN BEFORE ME THIS ﬂiltcﬁazf 0 (Date 7 /9392

' -
Siqnature'of Notary Public -z34”7,/24‘ g;/zLéLJJJ

My Cé';mni.ssic;n expires :T’M //Ll? y //99/
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) '\‘;.BO TU- PHAP e PHONG LUC SU TOA BImrHOA

. Déurloment de la Justice

(GREFFE DU TRlBUNAL DE . o)
&b AU-PHAP NAM-PHAN .. > ... . ., _ | e
hmco Judiciaire du Sud-V.éinam ‘ o - ; *
v UUBAN “FRICH.. LUC BO KHAl SANH Lans Phﬁdc-Long e
- (Extrait du regisire des sctes de nsisssnce) '
ARERFOl C R B e O S S ‘-' et 'th Biﬁm"HOQ_-(NAM PHAN)
' ) - . . (Sud . Vidtnam)
~ NAM.. 1926 . SO HIEU b2
TN E e Tt T e ~(Anné¢) - -’.' ¥ Tt (Acte-NO) T L S
i Tén, ho dia con ni’( R R })ogn.ﬂnubmg ) |
i (Nom et prénom de l‘enfant) T i
: Nam ni"r .. ’ . . .0,"“ L. A ] o .
i (Sexe de I'enfant) ' S :‘ . ’ cm trai . o v' ' ’
( S l a 8 . . - . . . ' . E
| Deto e osiance) Le 1 Octobre 1926 . |
| Sanh tai cho nao. . . . . B A
i (Lieu de nalssance) * Lang mudc-mg - ’
! I Ten ho cha -, . e e e N U
i ! (Nom et pgénom du oéro\ . Boan.m..rrh
| 'Cha lam ngh8 gi, . “.' N A T mudn.
! (Sa brotassion) -.
-l Rha cira- & dau Lo N R I A P
i " (Son domicile)’ " i o ’ Laug Ph‘wc ng
Tén, home.™. . ™ . .« . . ) - -
: (Nom et prénoq_l de la mére) m th; Hoa |
! Me lam 1_1gh§ gl . . .. .. ~  Lam mﬂ&l- 7 ;
N '(Sz:. ?rohs;lor-) . .
‘“" Nhé-cﬁ'ﬂ 6’ d{;Lu . . . . . L‘ P}lu. i;
E (Son domicile) ' ‘ a‘lg " dc-Mg i
} Vo chanh bay vo the . | . L .’
] . i (Son rang de [emryno mnnee) . vq chagh ’ ‘

Ching toi,_. 3 g0~Fhtt E‘Tua!g - © . * _ Trich ¥y bdn chanh,

(Pour extrait conforme),

(Nous) .

Chbanh-4n Toa _ S¢-Thém Biul-'ioa
(Président du Tnbuna!) '
chirng cho hop-phap chit ky tén cha
'(Cemhons I‘authenticité de la signatuge de) -
Ong .. T rddn g-van ~ Th 2L S
M.)

Chanh Luc-syr Toa-én so tai,

(Greffier en chef dudit tribunal).

 Bitnais8: . _ 9.

" {Quittance N° .
Quittance N°) Xem tiép trang sau,.ccee

.
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' , Chép nhja ddn cua Doan-van-Btug xin an sia khal sanh cﬁa Y.
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VIET - NAM CONG - HOA

Yépubllque dv VIsr-Nam

761 - CAG  PHAP - VIiN

{Cour Suprémej

PHéNG LUC-‘SU’ TO;S, DTNH~TLUNG .

(GREFFE DU TRIBUNAL DE

BAN TRICH- L.LUC BO KHAI-SANH _lang_nm_ﬁoa.@ Dinh-?&e\ag}———-——-

(Extrait du registre des actes de naissance)

NAM-PHAN

NAM _B968
(Aninée)

(Snd ViZ - Nsews)

SO HILU 4781
(Acte Ne)

——a TR S T

Tén, ho dira con uit ,
(Nom et préniom de !'enfant)

Nam, nit . . . . . . . .
(Sexe do l'enfant) ’

Ong Cﬁéﬁﬁ An Ioa so-tham Dinh-Tudng

Do’ an. s0 908 ND ngay 12-3-1970,

chiing mw.ﬁn_ﬁonw_ﬂuynh-

{ N
| Saph ngAy ndo . . . . .
(Date do nuigsance)

! Sanh tai chd ndo . . . .

(Licu de naissance)

b eén. .

thi Hkng'Nhung nhin Doan thann Minh

#'Phan r¥ng: voan-Thanh-Minh,trai,

f
i Tén, hocha. . . . .

l (x‘\nm et prenun du pére)

sanh ngay 16-9—1968 tai xa Dieu-Hoa,
quan chau-thanh (binh Tgong) iz gon

('xahmnllc gi « . .

{on (Jul(ssnoﬂj

cua Doan vin Bong v‘a Puynh thi nongw
Lihung ,

1__-.*.-.,

Nha'ctra & dau .

REN 'r) rviedey

Phan rzing an nay the v1 khai-s
_cho DQ@_ThﬁDh__l

Tén, lm me . . e

Mz Jam nghé gi
(Na pui ;fesalon)

i

,; (Nom et préuom de la méxe)
o —~~%+kehanh--1uc~su—ky—ten—~—

cude y, Mythongay 12-5-1970

‘\.m clra & dau,
(Son domic.le)

Vo chanh hay thir.

(Son rang do femmu marlée)

|
f
t
{
§
|
1
o

P S T

Chung, 16;

1Nous) T@ \
Chanlixgn f' —
(Président Tri Y \

4
chittng choh 93; ky tén_cua
(Certifions l'authenticNg de la gxﬁl‘l;y dc)
Ong S
D)

Chanh Luc-sir Toa-aAn sotai.
(Greffier en Chel dudit Tribunal).

_.ngdy . 19, L

CHANH - AN,
(LL PPESIDENT),

Gia tido: 15§
{Conat)

Bién~-lai 58 _ZB'Q_L‘:/ S

{Quttance N®)

- x—t"","" -
- -
\.' : ¢_/¢"_’Ilr1ch v bdn chfinh,

"(Pour extralt oonfc rue)

vy 12e. §=_ 111970
- TUN CHANH LYG,. SYY,
ﬁ"j LS cumrnyz.\' cHzy)
.~
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_ VIETNAM  CONG-HOA ~ - M3u 149/DP 92/L523
République du Viét-Nam Khd 21x?2"
PHONG LUC-SU' TOA SO-THAM _DINE-TWONG

" (Quittance No)

(GREFFE DU TRIBUNAL DE 1ére INSTANCE DE _EI:NE‘W?)

’ . R - n
BAN TRICH-LUC BO KHALSANH._ 1208 pieu Hda(binh-Tudng) N

(Fxtrait du registre des actes de naissance)

(NAM PHAN)

) (Sud Viét-Nam)
NAm_ 1964 s6 Hiey. 285
(Année) (Acte NO)
~ Ten, ho dos connit . . . . .: Do an s6 908 Np ngay 12..3-19
{(Nom et prénom de l'enfant) o
Nam, nir . S lﬁ; Chanh an Toa ecrfﬁ’ém—mmx-maﬁ |

(Sexe de I’enfant)

|ehung-nhgu_.
Do g i _ Pobn vin Bong va Huynh thi an{g-
Sanh tai ché n2o . .| Nlmng nhln Posn Thanh BInh 1a con .

(liev e naissance) ‘ .

| Ten,hocha. . . . . . T PhanTEmg YT B
o peen Jupfie o |~ —-pO}N THANH-BINH, trsl, ssnh ng:

g?ir?f:sg?,?e oo | 23-10-196% tal xa Dieu Hoa,qugn chdu=-
" Nhycda & dsu. . . . tnanh(Dj,nh-Tudn.;, 1a con cus Doan W&n-
. {Son domicile) - ’ ~Bong va-Hujnh- th:lrli‘inz-mmng .-

Phan vXng an nay ohe i khai-éanh

Tén, ho me .
(Nom et prénom de la mere)

! “cho Poan Thanh Blnh .
o cis 6 — Gude yvMytho, ngay 12-3-1970
 (Sondomatey .~~~ " | KT Chanh lyc sy (ky ten)

Vo chanh hay tho . ‘

(Son rang de femme marice)

=

Me I3m nghg qi
(Sa prolession)

o/

Trich vy ban chénbh, (/‘\( '

(Pour extrait conforme,

i
Mmo. ............ , ngady _39-12-197._‘!_

y T’J\f . CHANH LYC-SV, -
/,-,\ =TTTSE[IE GREFFIER EN CHER)

Gis titn MP 16 sJ iiuv-Bong
1 H p—
(Coat)

Bien-lai & s-e————
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*  Départoment de ls Justice .

' ‘ . (GREFFE DU TRIBUNAL DE ooy e T )
td TW-PHAP NAM-PHAN _ : -
Service Judicisire du Sud - V.ainam ~ . v
' BAN TRICH.LUC BO KHAI.SANH _ Lang Phude-leng

(Extrann du regisira des ac'es ao naissance)

o m™aoh ™itx-Hoa (NAM.PHAN)
R (Sud - Vigtnar)
NAM. 1926 S6 HIEU %2

(Anrée) (Acts NO)

len hn dua. con mt
(Nom et prénsm de |‘enfant)

‘ Poan-viu-Bong
Nam, ot . . . . . .. ‘ . - Con tral
|

(Sexe de 'erfant)

Sanh ngay nao
(Date de naissance)

Le 1 Octobre 1326

Sanh tat chd nao.
(Lieu de nassance)

Lang Phudc-Long

’Wo an -v’&n-’!‘r{!

Téen hgo ¢cha . . . . . .
(Nom et pyénom du cere)

:
E
Cha lam nghé¢i, . . . . f 15m mum

* (Sa protession)

1 ;‘S':’ ;’O”‘I“)(““ | Thag _T}.iudc-bang - )
B N V?f'”‘"““‘ R
;\Slao Il):ior;zs I.I:rl)le =3 — _Wm_mm_@_fﬁm .
;\ﬁswaaiiinf) e L aI‘F phudc-‘mg
el | Wensh ‘
Ching 161,. l‘?o'p}';ﬁ@gfr’jhlg . ’ Trich v bdn chankh,

(Nous) -
Chénhodn Toa _ S6=ThEm Bity-Tioa —

(Président du Tribural) l
chirag cho hop-phdp ch@t k¥ tén cda //i. . m‘-ﬂoa » NGAY.. 12/\»5 /965~
(Certifions I'surheanticiié de la signatuge de) 3, . CHA K LUC st J

Gng . Trudn g-via - "‘Tn . A k" LI ELR EN Cht),

™) o : ' v —

Chanh Luc-suw Tada-an s tai, ' ’
(Greffiar en chaf cidt tribuaal;

(Pour extrzit conforme),

Gia tida ..
(Cott) )
B:4n-laisd:
(Quittance N°) »

Yem ti®p ‘rang sau,--**°
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. 02 d-t‘ham Bizuhoa, xﬁ v vite hg troug phito uhom etng ¥hai
neav 11 thaue 12 o¥m 1964, co 1%u an sb 4T0 my ol van uhd say
B(‘I crc 1% Ay ,
, m«ap nh_.n Mn s woau-*r‘m-’?mg xin " sia ¥hal soah eda Y .
‘ 1 Pha.a ey t'ronp td khai_ sauh s6 42 cua Town-vha=-Bour lgp nam

1926 & tgl lhnp Thuge-Long(Bitahon) aige sta 1g3 ahd v’av :

aw- .udi ¥hoan el tha hg A% con uitsla 13: 1% : ’“’oan-m-%ne"

thas v} "Poan=vhi-"on gn.
b- .81 Leay sanh sla 1g1 "0T/1T/I926" thav v " Getobre 1)26"-

cenbe v e
m1%2hoa, .;pav 12 thaug ¢ nam 1765
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kv t®as Trudur-vi -Thiuh

Bi%hon, .Ap‘av‘ 12 thaug ° 3w 1765

Chanh ~Lyc-Sy C
.mab eo: L3N o myt s w

¢ rRobuc-vn mrL



VIET.NAM  CONG-HOA
République du Viét-Nam

Mau 149/BP 92/1L8 723
Khd 21x2"

PHONG LUC-SU TOA SO- THAM Dmmﬂ

( GREFFE DU TRIBUNAL DE 1¢re INSTANCE DE .

BAN TRICH.LUC BO KHALSANH .

(t xtrait du registre des actes de naissance:

NANM. ..
(Année)

1964

_ B NE-ZUXN
1ling Beu H%a(!llnh-?lﬁ'nz)

/

. (ngAdM‘ PH,\/;\N)
; X e ud Viét-Nam)
SO H/,EU....?f q
(Acte No)

Ten, ho dua con ni!

Nam, na .
(Sexe de l’entant)

Sanh ngay rao .

(Date de naissance)

Sanh tai chd néo .
__(Lieu ce naissance)

Tén, ho cha .

(Nom et prénom du rere
Cha 1am nghé g

_ (Sa profcss:on)

Nby cia & dqu)

(Son domucile)

Téen, ho me .

(Nom et grenom de la rrere)
Me lam nah3 o

(Sa profession)

{Nom et pre: lgrvn”dieﬂl enfant)

Nha cra & dsu .
(Son domicile)

‘ Vo chann rey tri .

(Son rang de fenme marice

. Eg‘é’ éhanh an fraa so-tHam Dynh-Tudmg

- DOXN rmrr-ﬁi

- - Cuge }Lfﬁythe,neay 12-5-1970

Do !n s 908 NP nghy 12-3-19

Tonn vin Bong va Huynh thi Bsﬂg-
Nhunz nhln Dosn Thanh Blnh 13 con .

Phan r¥rng ¥ =~

23-10-10614» tel xa Dieu. HBa,qugn*c
thanh(m,nh-hﬁ‘n )y la con cus Doan 1
Be‘n‘k; Va hcyinh th%Han—mg P

Phan ~¥ng an nay ..hf vi khai-#anh

“cho Doan Thanh Hnh . T

KT Chanh lyc sy (ky ten)

Trich v ban chénh, “;

(Pour extrait conforme}—>"

Mytho 30-12-,, &

, NGy -

I A
/,;‘_.M L CHANH LUC-SYy,

Jl‘ﬁ GREFFIER EN CHEF)

Gia tia MP 11‘6 s :LU\U,-%EE /'

na ven v e - — ;

(Coot) ’/M,
Bign-lai §8 ¢ ooem o e ‘

(Quittance No)




HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VET}AMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

. BOX 543%, ARLINCTON. VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

IV 4
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two COPiES) 1_171 .

Yes,?é N¢
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,

so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

CP /“/9 L A
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM ﬂch U — L
— Last Middle Firs/

( P2 ] 4 .z
Current Address §5A¢06 }ﬁaw‘ VQA/h?z {' 677 C; }{(,}1zqﬂlbz Ci{;;J
Date of Birth lj/o/, Lhti; Place of Blrth V§7;4A }{ﬁ%; N VL%L/

Previous Occupationcbefore 1975) ffyglf7*én/ ‘ﬁkA Lq;cbﬁ/éq/L, / éqﬂ ﬁgﬁil v, 1#';)
(Rank & Position) ,

- a /.
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From (5&’/[ Z/ /5 To 001// 57/ &?_

] -

SPONSOR'S NAME: [ '/ti b, '/ﬁ"ri} e

AT - -

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

}“£4>n12) ,1302;3J ll4dé<uzz

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared:




rage 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{ DATE OF BIRTH| RELATICNSHIP TO
. PA.

ﬁoa:w /L/W ﬂcwn/ﬁ, 1964 W);m/
 Doi Thowd Wawl 196 ¢ )

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

€. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



l.

2.

3.

4.

HOI GIA DINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

PO. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

IV #
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Copies) , 1-171 Yes,?( Ne

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

fe 142
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM CDZCCW /l,(ﬂn/' =2Vl
-~ Last Middle Firsv

Current Address 52«)44 }{ad& 6%/‘h,7_9f' ﬂ/7 6; }f(’}{;n 1} 'ﬁ:
Date of Birth ///b// L L/, Plaéé of Blrth V%;am_,}ﬁgwﬂ 2, ’i{if

Previous Occupation(before 1975) ﬂ»&%hmﬂ ‘)/ZJHM We s wg&fl, / (J/»\g ‘Acu f/'m/' )

(Rank & Position) p
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From 0’{0//]/75 To 00\-—, 3 /

Ll Jﬂ —
SPONSOR'S NAME: HCVK {\/ */ jli} A//

— Nama /

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

F{4hma) : o;;ML, }LiéﬂLJ

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared:




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES{

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

Doel Thwd i

1964

Agr/ngM,/

196 ¢

I

Poie Thods 1}};%

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



l.

2.

3.

4.

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

PO. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-063%
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 vV 4

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#

(Two Copies) 1171 - Yes,?é Ne

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

. .
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM Aipﬂ"aﬁw /'(/&m %2%4,
~  Last Middle Firs
Current Address ﬂ»d//% Ha,. . (jnz‘m/( —?f //7 /f H’(OHHA A
/
Date of Birth //Zb// LffJa PlaQL of Blrth V&?ah‘ }tgv. > 'L%L/

/

Previous Occupation¢before 1975) gy&#umﬂ %LM»; ],c(@p,ué*@/z, / me/ —i\éu (/‘m/' )

(Rank & Position)
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From Mn//? / 75 To 0(», 3 / i

SPONSOR'S NAME: H(m{« jJL,W

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

H).Mﬂ«) ' .O:Zk) )44'2 e

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (A0OR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared:




Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

Dol Thook Ylin)

196 4

r)fim/\/

196 ¢

I

Do Thowd) v}iwﬁ)

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION



l.

2.

3.

4.

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058

IV #
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
(Two Copies) ‘ I-171 : Yes, : No

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are

or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam,
so that eligibility for U.S. admission via the Orderly
Departure Program can be established.

> (.
APPLICANT IN VIETNAM )q)@d:w /l/&n/ %gww;/
~  Last Middle Firs/
Current Address §Z«)44 }{M41 ﬁ%/’n/wsg#_ ﬂ/7 4; }ffoflef Ci{AL
/
Date of Birth ///b// D:gJ l’la{!}e of Blrth V&?ahJ«Ftﬁv\_;, 'L4L/

A
Previous Occupation(before 1975) ﬂ»&-ﬁcaﬂ ‘/M:j l«{ﬂ.ug% / fd’ﬂv ?’Aca (/M{Z )

(Rank & Position)
TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP  Dates : From Mn/IZ/L To 00‘?,, . /Q?
/ /

’,
o g

) jw
SPONSOR'S NAME: H((/l\ [\/ \/\_Il:} r\//

Address & Telephone

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Relationship

kfémﬁb Tz, ) h42¢¢)

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the
ODP criteria and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR),
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are

eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130
must do so.

Date Prepared:




5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

6.

Page 2 f

i

_J

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

Dois, Tl Yoin]

1964

196 ¢

(14

Poi Thowd) vliw&

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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. QUES‘I‘IONHAIRE FOR Ex. POLITICAL PRISO.ER IN VIETNAM
Dates June /[, ,1988

Tee BASIC momunon OF APPLICANT IN VIETNAM3

. l¢ Full'name 3 DOAN VAN BOHG . o .
2, Other names 13 '
'3+ Date,place of birth; Hov. 01, 1926 = Bien Hoa, VN ;
Y Position.na.nk (before 4/75)s Anti-Commnist Political Party TAN DAI VIET
: (LeadexrsProfessor NGUYEN NGOC HUY) -~ Central Committee
. Member -~ President of Provinocial Committee at Cantho
5. Military service number (Serial No.)s
6. Month,date,year srresteds Juns 15th,197%
7+ Month,date,year ocuted camps February 13rd,1988

8¢ Month,date,year of release Cexrtificate: Fedruary 15:4,1988 .
9. Present mailing addresss 562-B, Hau Giang ltroot,Qm 6 = Ho Chi Minh
10, Present residing address: - id - : eity

Il.~ LIST FULL NAME,DATE ARD PLACB OP BIRTH OF IMMEDIATE FAMILY AND FATHER MOTHERS
A. Relatives accompanying to be considered for US countrys

-

Nos § Name im full 4 DOB 3 POB 3 Sex 3 Relation - Address
g— 3 S — : 4 —-2Bip ' —
1 ¢ DOAN THANH BINH - 1964 Dinh- M _ son 562=B,Hau Giang st
: Tuong VN o Ho Chi Minh city
2 3 DOAN THANH MINH 1968 Dinh- M son - 44 -
A Tuong VN

B, Complete Family Listing:
T name Living/Dead Address

1. Fathers DOAN VAK TBU D

2, Mothers VAN THI HOA

3. Spouses HUYNH THI HONG BHUNG
4., Formexr Spouses

5. Childreny DOAN THANH BINH

4 DOAN THANH MINH
6+ Siblingss

Brothers: DOAN VAN HUONG

DOAN VAN XNGUONG

' DOAN VAN CHUORG

Sisters DOAN THI BUP

III.,~ RELATIVES OUTSIDE VIETNAM;

' A. Closest relatives in the US) of me
HANH DOAN (niece) — Address:

562-B,Hau Glang street
Qe6, Ho Chi Minh oity
' -44d

147 ¥guyen Hue st,MYTHO VN
wid-

6-G,ou xa PHU LAM D, HCM city

37/54 Phat Diem st, HCM city

ettt ¢t . Y

B. Relatives in other foreign countriess of me
VAN PHU HUONG (cousin) — Addresss

IVy- OVERSEA TRAINING PAID BY US GOVERN:ENTy
{ e . ]



\

/rw:"?- Nev O e ————— ke T

-
Al et L N e R Rt
-~ .

. Ve = US AWARDS AND DECORATIONSj

'fVI.-‘HAVE YOU SUBMITTED THE APPLICATION FOR FAMILY REUNIFICATION UNTILL KOW?

13

,'No

VII.- commm. . ' T o REMARKS}

My othexr occupstiom bctoro April 1975 3

1) rron 1964 to 19663 Inspector at the RVE MINISTHY FOR RURAL RECORSTRUCTI
' .. 710U . (Ministers General NGUYEN DUC THANG)

' 2) From 1966. to 19723 Dy puty Manager at the TRADE UNIONISTS EDUCATION

belonging to. the VIETNAMESE CONFEFERATION
OF LABOR (Presidents Mr TRAN QUOC BUU sponsored by
Mr GEORGES MEANY, President of the AFL-CIO)

3) From 1972
to April 30th 1975% Suporv:lsor at the CALTEX (ASIA) LTD 041 CORpsuy ,
Gan Tho Dil Depot (Operaticns Manager:s Mr .. HARRIS'

VIII.— PLEASE LIST HERE ALL DOCUMENTS ATTACHED TO THIS QUESTIONNAIRES

J-sepy-—afi-Release-Suortilicsty



QUESTIONNAIRE FOR ODP.APPLICANTS

Dates I.Z,/G/,/;]‘?f

A.= BASIC IDENTIFICATION DATA

l. Names DOAN VAN BONG

2. Other name;

3. Date, Place of births Nov. 01,1926 - Bien Hoa, VietNam ‘

4. Residence adidresss 562-B, Hau Giang street - Quan 6 ~Ho Chi Hinh City
5« Mailing Address: ' - 14 -

6. Current Occupations Unemployed

Be= RELATIVES TO ACCOMPANY ME

Nos 1 Name t DOB s POB 3 Sex 3+ M/S 3 Relationship
1 DOAN THANH BINH 1964 !Dinh- | M S Son
Tuong,VN
2 DOAN THANH MINH 1968 |[Dinh- M S Son
Tuong,VN

1
3
Ce= RELATIVES OUTSIDE VIETRAM
l. Closest Relatives in the US:

Bane $ Relationship 3 Address

, ! niece
|
i I

2. Closest Relatives in other countries:

HANH DOAN
(naturalized in U.5.a.)

Nane _ H Relationship 13 Address

YAN PHU HUORG Cousin

D~ COMPLETE FAMILY LISTING

Living/Dead Address
1. Fathers DOAN VAN TRU D
2..Mothers VAN THI HOA D

3+ Spouses HUYNH THI HONG NHUNG D
4. Former Spouse (if any):
55 Childrens

1- DOAN THANH BINH L 562=B,Hau Giang street
' Quan 6 - Ho Chi Minh City,VN
2- DOAN THANH MIRH L - id -
6. Siblingss
Brothers: DOAN VAN HUONG L 147 ,Nguyen Hue street ,MYTHO-VN
DOAN VAN CHUONG L 6-G, Cu Xa Phu Lam D,Ho Chi
Minh City
DOAN VAN NGUONG L 147 ,8guyen Hue street,MYTHO-VN
L 37/54 ,Phat Dien street,

Sisters DOAN THI BUP
: Ho Chi Minh City



g TS T T e e g e s ien s o

/-“:——“-v-—r e - T e A o S s s

E.- EMPLOYMENT BY US GOV. AGENCIES OR OTHER US ORGANISATION OF YOU OR TOUR

l. Name of person employed: DOAN VAN BONG oPUTSs

2. Date: From 1972 to April 30, 1975

3. Title of last position held: Supervisor at the CALTEX (ASIA) LTD OIL
COMPANY Depot at Can Tho, Viet Nanm

4. Agency/Company/Offices CALTEX (ASIA) LTD OIL COMPANY

5S¢ Name of last Supervisor: Operations Managers Mr ... HARRIS

6. Reason for leavings April 30th, 1975 events

7. Training for job in VN3

Fo- SERVICE “ITH GNV OR RVN A F BY YOU OR YOUR SPOUSE:

l. Name of person servings DOAN VAN BONG

2. Date from 1964 to 1966

3. Last Ranks: Ingpector

4. Ministry/Office/Militaxry Unit: RVN Ministry for RURAL RECONSTRUCTION
5. Name of Supervisor/C.0.s Miniaters General NGUYEN DUC THANG

6. Reason for leavings for research of better salary

T+ Name of American Advisors

8. US Training courses in VN 3

9« US Awards or Certificatess

Ge.~ TRAINING OUTSIDE VN OF YOU OR YOUR SPOUSEs

l, Fime of student training:
2+ School and School Address:
3+ Dates from to

4. Description of coursess

H.-REEDUCATION OF YOU OR YOUR SPOUSEs -

1. Xame of person im reeducations DOAN VAN BONG
2. Total time in reeducation: 12 years 8 months
3. Still in reeducation: KO

Io= ANY ADDITIONAL REMARKS:

Hy other occupations before April 1975:

1. Member of the Central Committee of TAN DAI VIET Political Party
(s anti-Communist Palitical Party — Leaders Professor NGUYEN NGOC
HUY) and President of Provincial Committee at Can Tho Province

2. Deputy Manager of the Trade-~Unionistis Education Center belonging to
the VIETNHAMESE CONFEDERATION OF LABOR (Presidents Mr TRAN QUOC BUU
sponsored by Mr GEORGES MEANY, President of the AFL-CIO)

Je= PLEASE LIST HERE ALL DOCUMENTS ATTACEED TO TilIS QUESTIONNAIRE:

1 copy of Helease Certificate (Photocopy) -
3 copies of Birth Certificates (DOAN VAN BONG - DOAN THANH BINH .
and DOAN TBANH MINH)

> photographs _
Dates /4 JUIE ,1968

Signature 3

St

S
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i | ;-
QUESTIONNAIRT FOR EXe. POLITIPAL PRISO.ER IN V]ETNL]W

' Date: June JJ ,1988
I.- BASIC INFORVATION OF APPLICANT gu vé’ THANMS

1, Pull name ¢ DOAN VAN BONG / ; ) .

2. Other names 1 :

3+ Date,place of births Nev., 01, 19!6 - Bien Hos, VN '

4. Polltion,kuk (befoxe 4/75)s \Apti-Cemmunist Political Party TAN DAI VIE?
(LeadersProfessor NGUYEN 1.GOC HUY) - Central Committee

Member -~ President of Provinecial Committee at Canthe

S. Military service number (Serial XNo,)s

6. Menth,date,year arrested: June 15th,197%

7« Month,date,year outed camps Febdxuary 13rd, 1988

8. Month,date,year of release Certificates February 13rd,1988 :

9. Present mailing addresss 562-B, Hau Giang street,Quan 6 - Ho Chi [Minh

10, Present residing address: - 14 - eity

II.~ LIST JFULL M&AE AND PLACE OF BIRTH OF IMMEDIATE FAHMILY AND PATHER MOTHER:
A. Relatives accompanying te be comsidered for US countrys

-

los s Name im full ¢ DOB ¢ POB t Sex § Relation =3 Address
. . ship
] 3 (] (] (] ]
1l ] )ou THANH BINH 1964 Dinh- M son 562-B,Hau Giang st
Tueng VN He Chi Minh city
2 ¢ DOAN THANH MINH 1968 Dimh- ) | sen - 14 -
Tuong VN

B. Complete Family Listings
nane Living/Dead Address

1. Fathexrs DOAN VAN TRU

2. Mothews VAN THI HOA

5. Spouses HUYNH THI HONG NHUNG
4. Tormer Spouset

5. Chil8rens DOAN THANH BINH

562-B,Hiau Giang street

Q.6, Ho Chi Mimh oity

DOAN THANE MIRH - 14
6« S81iblings:

Bretherss DOAN VAN HUONG

DOAN VAN NGUONG

DOAN VAN CHUONG

Sisterxs DOAN THI BUP
IIX.~ RELATIVES OUTSIDE VIETNAM:

A. Closest relatives in the US: of me
HANH DOAN (niece) - Addresss . _

147 Nguyen Hue st,MYTHO VN
6-G,ou xa PHU LAM D, HCM city
37/54 Phat Diem st, HCM city

e e e DUou

- e —e — -

B. Relatives in other fereign countriess ef me
VAN PHU HUONG (cousin) - Addresss

IV OVERESEA TRAINING PAID BY US GOVERN.LNTg




Ve = US AWARDS AND DECORATIONSS

V1.~ HAVE YOU SUBMITTED THE APPLICATION FOR FAYILY REUNIFICATION UNTILL NOW?

¥O
VII.~ CONMENTS REMARKS )
My ether ooeupa.tiom before April 1975

1) Prom 1964 to 19663 Iupoetor at the RVE MINISTRY FOR RURAL RECONSTRUCTI
. v~ (¥inisters Genersl HGUYEN DUC THANG)

2) From 1966 to 1972, ty Manager at the TRADE UNIONISTS EDUCATION
belonging to the VIETNAIESE CONFENERATION
. OF LABOR (President; Mr TRAN QUOC BUU spomscored by
Mr GEORGES MEANY, President of the Arm-cxo)

3) Prom 1972
4e April 30th 19753 npmuu at the CALTEX (ASIA) LTD 041 Co-puv ,
Can The P4} Depet (Operaticns Manager: Mr .. HARRIS
VIII.~ PLEASE LIST HERE ALL DOCUMENTS ATTACHED TO THIS QUESTIONNAIRES

P-papp-alb-Release-SortiLisety
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% QUESTIONNAIRE FOR EX. POLITICAL PRISONER IN VIETNAM ,
ates June //4, »1988

Je= BASIC INI’ORHATION OF APPLICANT iN VIETNAMs

. 1, Full‘name 3 DOANVAN:BOHG B . .

24 Other names ’

3« Date,place of births Nov. 01, 1926 = Bien Hoa, VN )
4o Poaition,Rmk (before 4/75)! Anti-Communist Political Party TAN DAI VIET
: (LeadersProfessor NGUYEN NGOC HUY) - Central Committee

_ Member «~ President of Provincial Committee at Cantho

5. Military service number (Serial No,)s

6+ Month,date,year arresteds June 15th,1975%

7« Month,date,year outed ecanps February 13rd,1988

8, Month,date,year of release Certificates Po\bruu-y 13rd, 1988 .
9, Present mailing addresss 562-B, Hau Giang ltr“t,Qm "6 - Ho Chi Minh
‘10, Present residing address: - 14 - eity

Il.« LIST FULL NAME,DATE AND PLACE OP BIRTH OF IMMEDIATE FAMILY AND PATHER MOTHER$
A, Relatives aocompanying to be considered for US countrys ‘

-

Nos § Name in full ;3 DOB 3 POB 3 Sex s Relation -~ Address
_ L. - ship !
o 3 —sge § - 3 1  § o -
b s DOAN THANH BINH - 1964 Dinh- M . son 562-B,Hau Giang st
) Tuong VN o Ho Chi Minh city
2 3 DOAN THANH MINH 1968 Dinh- | son - 44 -

Tuong VR

Bs Complete Fazmily Listings
) nane Livi ead Address

1, Fathers DOAN VAN TRU
2. Mothexrs VAN THI HOA .
3. Spouses HUYNH THI HONG NHUNG
4. Former Spouses B
5« Childrens DOAN THANH BINH 562«B,Hau Giang street
o - Q.6, Ho Chi Minh oity
DOAN THANH MINH ’ -14d
6, Siblingss
Brotherss DOAN VAN HUONG
: DOAN VAN XNGUONG
DOAN VAN CHUOXNG

Si-tor: DOAN THI BUP
I1I.~ RELATIVES OUTSIDE VIETNAM3:

' A. Closest relatives in the US; of me
HANH DOAN (niece) - Addrc--l

147 Hguyen Hue st ,MYTHO VN
-ide

6-Go,ou xa PHU LAM D, HCM city

%7/54 Phat Diem st, HCM city

BHEN M N YUY

B, Relatives in other foroign ocountries; of me
v;n PHU nuonc (cousin) - Addresss

)’- OVERS'EA TRAINING PAID BY US GOVERNMENTg
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. Vo = US AVARDS AND DECORATIONS;

" "YI.~ HAVE YOU SUBMITTED THE APPLICATION FOR FAMILY REUNIFICATION UNTILL NOW?

: KO
vn.- corm&:m; . s o REMARKS
' My othcz occnpntions boforo April 1975 s
1) Fron 1964 to 19663 In-pootox- at the RVN MINISTRY FOR RURAL RECONSTRUCTI
. . TION (Minister: General NGUYEN DUC THANG)

3 2) From 1966 to 19723 Dg gputy Manager at the TRADE UNIONISTS EDUCATION
£ belonging to the VIETNAMESE CONFEWERATION
. OF LABOR (President: Mr TRAN QUOC BUU sponsored by
- : Mr GEORGES mm, President of the uz.-cxo)

3) Prom 1972
to April 30th 1975% Supmilor at the CALTEX (ASIA) LTD 041 Conpuny -
GQan Tho D1l Depot (Operations Manager: Mr .. HARRIS

VIIX.~ PLEASE LIST HERE ALL DOCUMENTS ATTACHED TO THIS QUESTIONNAIRE:
T-sepy—al-Relense—dortilisstey




QUESTIONNAIRE POR ODP APPLICANTS

Dates  14/6/193¢

A,~ BASIC IDENTIFICATION DATA

1. Namet DOAN VAN BONG

2. Other names

3. Date, Place of births Nov, 01,1926 - Bien Hoa, VietNam

4. Residence aditress:s 562-B, Hau Giang street -~ Quan 6 ~Ho Chi Hinh City
5« lMailing Addresss - id -

6. Current Cccupation:t Unemployed

Be= RELATIVES TO ACCEMPANY ME

Nos 3 Name t DOB 3 POB s Sex s+ M/S Belationship
1 | DOAN THANE BINE | 1964 |Dimh- | M s Son
|Taong, VN
2 DOAN THANH MIEH 1968 |Dinhe M S Son
Tuong,VN

b

Ce.= RELATIVES OUTSIDE VIETHAM
l, Closest Relatives in the USs

Hame ¢ Relationship 1 Address
! |
HANH DOAN § niece g
(naturalized in il.s.a.) | ;
] |
A
2. Closest Relatives in other oountries:

Name t Belationship Address

VAN PHU HUONG Cousin

D.~ COMPLETE FAMILY LISTING

Living/Dead Address
l. Father: DOAN VAN TRU D
2..Mothers VAN THI HOA D

3. Spouse: HUYNH THI HONG NHUNG D

4. Pormer Spouse (if any):
55 Childrens

1- DOAN THABH BINH L 562-B,Hau Giang street
Quan 6 - Ho Chi Minh City,VE
2= DOAN THARH MINH L - 18 -
6. Siblings:
Brothers: DOAN VAN HUONG L 147 ,Hguyen Hue street,MYTHO-VE
DOAN VAN CHUOKG L 6-G, Cu Xa Phu Lam D,Ho Chi
Minh City
DOAN VAN NGUONG L 147 ,8guyen Hue street ,MYTHO-VN
Sister:s DOAN THI BUP L 37/54,Phat Diem street,

Ho Chi Minh City



E.- EMPLOYMENT BY US GOV, AGENCIES OR OTHER US ORGANISATION OF YOU OR TOUR

BPOUSE
1, Name of person employeds DOAN VAN BONG
2. Date: From 1972 to April 30, 1975
3. Title of last position held:s Supervisor at the CALTEX (ASIA) LTD OIL
COYPANY Depot at Can Tho, Viet Nam
4. Agency/Company/0ffices CALTEX (ASIA) LTD OIL COIPANY
5S¢ Name of last Supervisers Operations ianagers lMr ... HARRIS
6. Reason for leavings April 30th, 1975 events
7. Training for job in VN3

F.=- SERVICE WITH GNV OR RVN A F BY YOU OR YOUR SPOUSEs

l. Name of person servings DOAN VAN BONG

2. Date from 1964 to 1966

9. Last Rankss Imspeoctor

4. Ministry/0ffice/Military Units RVN Ministry for RURAL RECONSTRUCTION
5. Hame of Supervisoer/C.0.s Ministers General NGUYEN DUC THANG

6. Reason for leaving:s for research of betier salary

7. Name of American Advisors

8. US Training courses in VN 1

9. US Avards or Certificatess

Ge~ TRAINING OUTSIDE VI OF YOU OR YOUR SPOUSEs

l. NEime of student training:
2., Scheol and School Addresss:
3. Dates fronm to
4. Description of courses:

H.~REEDUCATION OF YOU OR YOUR SPOUSEs

l. Name of person im reeducations DOAN VAR DBONG
2. Total time in reeducations 12 years 8 months
3. Still in reeducation: NO

I,~ ANY ADDITIONAL REMARKS:

Hy other occupations before April 1975

l. Member of the Central Committee of TAN DAI VIET Political Party
(a anti-Communist Palitical Party - Leader:s Professor NGUYEN NGOC
HUY) and President of Provineial Committee at Can Tho Province

2. Deputy Manager of the Trade-~Unionists Education Center belonging to
the VIE?HAMESE COEFEDERATION OF LABOR (Presidents Mr TRAN QUOC BUU
sponsored by Mr GEORGES MEARY, President of the AFL-CIO)

Je= PLEASE LIST HERE ALL DOCUrENTS ATTACEED TO TIIS QUESTICNNAIRE:

1 copy of Release Certificate (Photocopy) -
3 copies of Birth Certificates (DOAN VAN BONG -~ DOAN YHEA.4r bINH
and DOAN THANH iIlH)

3 photographs _
Dates /4 JUIE ,1988
Signature 1@
&y

e

-—



QUESTIONNAIRE FOR ODP.APPLICANTS

A.,~ BASIC IDENTIFICATION DATA

l. Names DOAN VAN BONG

2. Other names

oater | 14/%)14 80

3. Date, Place of birth: Nov. 01,1926 - Bien Hoa, VietNanm ;
4. Residence adétresss 562-B, Hau Giang street - Quan 6 -Ho Chi Hinh €ity

5¢ Malling Add

6. Current Occupation: Unemployed

resssg

Be= RELATIVES TO ACCOMPANY ME

Noa Name t DOB :t Sex s M/S 3 Relationship
1l DOAN THANH BINH 1964 |Dinh- M Son
Tuong,VH
2 DOAN THANH MINH 1968 |Dinh= M ] Son
Tuong,VN
l ]
C.= RELATIVES OUTSIDE VIETNAM
l. Clogsest Relatives in the US: -
Hame s Relationship Address
HANH DOAN l niece
(naturalized in U.S.a.) f
[
2. Closest Relativea in other couniries:
Nane : Relationship Address
VAN PHU HUONG Cougin
Do~ COMPLETE FAMILY LISTING
: Living/Dead Address
l. Father: DOAN VAN TRU D
2.eMothers VAN THI HOA D
3+ Spouses HUYNH THI HONG NHUNG D
4. Formexr Spouse (if any)s
5% Children:
1- DOAN THANH BINE L 562=B,Hau Giang street
' Quan 6 - Ho Chi Minh City,VH
2= DOAN THANH MIRH L - id -
6. Siblings:
Brotherss DOAN VAN HUONG L 147 ,Fguyen Hue street,MYTHO-VN
DOAN VAN CHUONG L 6=G, Cu Xa Phu Lam D,Ho Chi
Minh City
DOAN VAN NGUORG L 147 ,Nguyen Hue street,MYTHO-VN
Siater: L 37/54 ,Phat Dien gtreet,

DOAN THI BUP

Ho Chi Minh City
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| E.- EMPLOYMENT BY US GOV, AGENCIES OR OTHER US ORGANISATION OF YOU (R YOUR ° .

l. Name of person employeds DOAN VAN BONG RPOUSE

2+ Date: From 1972 to April 30, 1975

3. Title of last position held: Supervisor at the CALTEX (ASIA) LTD OIL
. COMPANY Depot at Can Tho, Viet Nam

4. Agency/Company/Offices CALTEX (ASIA) LTD OIL COMPANY

Se Name of last Supervisor: Operations Managers Mr ... HARRIS

6. Reason for leavings April 30th, 1975 events

7. Training for job in VN3

Fe= SERVICE WITH GRV OR RVN A F BY YOU OR YOUR SPOUSE:

l. Hame of person servings DOAN VAN BONG

2. Date from 1964 to 1966

¥. Last Ranks: Inspector

4. Hiniatry/Offico/Hilitary Units RVN Ministry for RURAL RECONSTRUCTION
5. Name of Supervisor/C.0.s Minister: General NGUYEN DUC THANG

6. Reason for leaving: for research of better salary

T. Name of Americen Advisors

8. US Training ocourses in VN 3

9. US Avardas or Certificatess

Ge~ TRAINING OUTSIDE VN OF YOU OR YOUR SPOUSEs

l. Kime of student trainings
2. School and School Addresss
3« Dates from to
4. Description of coursess

H,~-REEDUCATION OF YOU OR YOUR SPOUSE: .

l. Xame of person im reeducations DOAN VAN DONG
2. Total time in reeducations 12 years 8 months
3¢ Still in reeducations KO

I.~ ANY ADDITIONAL REMARKSs

Hy other occupations before April 19753

l. Menber of the Central Committee of TAN DAI VIET Political Party
(a anti-Compunist Palitical Party - Leader: Professor NGUYEN NGOC
HUY) and President of Provincial Committee at Can Tho Province

2. Deputy Manager of the Trade-Unionisis Education Center belonging to
the VIETNAMESE CONFEDERATION OF LABOR (Presidents Mr TRAN QUOC BUU
sponsored by Mr GEORGES MEANY, President of the AFL-CIO)

Je= PLEASE LIST HERE ALL DOCUMENTS ATTACEED TO TIIS QUESTIONNAIRE:

1 copy of Release Certificate (Photocopy) - ‘
3 copies of Birth Certificates (DOAN VAN BONG ~ DOAN THANx BINH
and DOAN THANH iINH)

3 photographs _
Dates /4 JUIE ,1988
Signature :
&y

—
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WIET - NAM CONG - HOA PH(‘)NG LUC-SU TO,‘A_ﬂ:[REﬂlle&__._.

P4oubliique dv Yids-Nam

261-¢cA0 PHAP - VvIfN (GREFFE DU TRIBUNAL DE

{Cour Supréme)

BAN TRICH-LYC B KHAI-SANH __lang Disu Hoa( Djnh-Tulng)}— —

(Extrait du registre des actes de naissance)
(NAM-PHAN)

(Sud Vidt- Naw)

NXy 2968 SO HIEU_4781

(Année) . (Acte Ne)

Tén, ho dira connit . , . . Do a'n 908 ND ngay 12-3-1970,

(Nom et prénom de !'enfant)

Nam, o . . . . . . . .| Obg Chanh 'IE Toa sO-thanm D}nh-wdng

L]
L

(Sexe d¢ ['enfaut) ch
(SDaln‘x')gt))n)() e e e thi ong Fhung nhin Doan thanh Minh-1
Sanh tai chd nao —1 o
‘;4;‘ (Lieu de 'uaissance) DR Phan rkng' man-Thanh-’!um tru‘
| Tenhocha. . . . . . | sanh ngay 16-9~196B,tgl xa vieu-ﬂoal

(Nem et prénom du pére) ) qu!n chau-thanh (Dg‘h_lmg)__lﬁ._QQn

Cha lam nghé gt o o L L cua Doan vin BGng va Huynh thi d"ng-q

L preless, Ofﬂ,v Nh .
Nhacfra & den . L oL L Phan rlmg nay the vl khai-sax#h
e dosiclo) _cho Doan Thaph-#inh , .

Teén, hn me . .., .. cude y’ Mytb.ongay 12’-5-1970

kil

1 (Nom et préuom de lu mére) ' -

i T ! -
4 Meldmnghégi . . . . . / ;
! (\« P lcs; ion) ! '/ {

|
f‘ Nha ctra & dau., . . . . ! e ; \
Y (Sen domic le) | N \
’ l A \
e 7
] .
|

! Vo chanh hay the. . . .

(Scn r'mg de femme mari ea)

B e

PIrich v bdn chanh,

Chung, té ;
{Nous): ‘(Pour extrall confcriue)
Chanhsdn

Il(dJ . 12._ - 1’ 0
TUN CHANH Lq .5 ,5 197

LE GREFFIEW/EN CHZY)

~ A
Ony Jo L a
an- ‘ ; ,,0,,;4,,, B
Chanh Luc-swr Toa-4n sO~tai. fod //[L",c ~ 3
(Greff.er en Chel dud t Tribural). \) \\ ',JF 2
R
— ,HJ(II e e ——— 19 ~— *‘9\\“ /6\\.
CHANH - AN, Sk

(LD PPERILENT),

Gia tdnm: 15§ ———

{Cott)

Bien-lai <§: .7___11[2——-

(Quitance N®)



VIET - NAM  CONG - HOA PH(‘)NG LUC, Sv' TO }5 _ DINE=TLUGG -

P4pubilque dv Viet-Nam

T61- CAG PHAP - Vi (GREFFE DU TRIBUNAL Df_ ... s

{Cour Supréme)
et s LTy T—

BAN TRICH-LUC B) KHAIL-SANH __Laug_l).:,eu 0al. ﬁix;.h-gueraa«)-» ——

(Extrait du registre des acles de naissance)
GIATM-PHAY

-l

‘S d V!u-?\bu ‘

, - f
Nbaela & dan . L L oL L xh—xn riing an nay thd vl khai-sarh
i I N 1 .
e ewic o) |_cllo boan Jhaph=iinh o
i
!
|

NAM D908 SO HIPU %781
(Anndée) {Arvte Ne)
i, _j_‘. St A itndnde bttty e T o ~piptier> PG P _—— et e "“-""""‘-’"’
I'én, ho d v con nil . . .
! (Nom el préncin de lenfrut) ! DO a'n SO 908 ND ngay 14-3-10707 {
: Nam, nii . L. Ung Chanh An loa sg-tham Dlnh-fu’ongp
. , . {
| (Sexe do len ) ciuing. nhgn s ,UOd.n vin._ Bung-.y Liuynke
Senh ngdy néo o o 0 . . . t'n uonrr Khung nhin z)o,m thann zinh]
(Date do nnissaneo
- e iy SR U ——
qu.\ ld} C A() 1nao . e 4 e .
,} tLicu de .n.’.ibszux-c,-:) ) Phdn rdng' l‘oall_Ihmlh-lilm‘l tI’:liJ
- - e e
I Tem hocha. . . . . . . sonh ng,ay—lC-9-l968 tal X3 “'ou-r{oq,!
| (Nem et prenom du pére) - _qJﬁ'_E-__Qndu"thum}- (bl’lh 1}1,01&.) _]_-&\ COH
! Cha bimongh gl oo L L cu poan vin Eong va Luynh thi | {’né"f
f‘ inn ( tetessiei ! “.me . RE— o
;{' i - -
]
i

cude y Iy thonga 1,3 -5 1070
- FYi thanh lue- su-- ky--tm .

i

(LN i

ikl :

e 4T, 4 e v—~—“-/».-....-a—..-_...._,_ —— .
R AT i

Icn h') e L . .
(\om el “z. win dl la 'nénc)

. Me lam H"h*‘ el Lo

[ Y

(Sa e Iumlun)

i
y \n.l cra & diu, L. L. ’ x AT N i
J (5on dowic le) } Sy ) ‘\\ LAV ! . — §
- oo T T T N : LT T
| Vo chauh h::‘. lhu e e \‘ v ‘
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. AR ;}A‘. .
U,lmo tol e " \\ el v bda chianh,
{Nous)"’ Y N \-‘-' ; - ‘PFour extralt conf. i 2}
Chanlisa Im/ *"“‘“\n'f
winhiaan - ) — > e -
(Présidont du\lrmunwf) ‘, f, —‘b*l til?]’l';‘ ('}“A"( U [ l"-‘! = 19 /0
- “- (AN (UG
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Chanh Lyec-su Toa-an sO-tai, ;'_-1 //‘,\ e ﬁ /
i h
cirefier en Chel dud t Trikbunal). (R ,3_;,1 h/ —
i ,nru . R 2 {\‘ _‘ . ) . N
CHL |J-Anx ST

VLI D ISICENT,

Giid (idn :_lﬁﬁ.—-—--—w——-

{Codt)
1k
Bien-lai o 4Ok

{Cu ttance N%)



VIRT - NAM CONG - HOA
Pépubilque dv Vidt-Nam

#6i- CAO  PHAP - VIEN
{Cour Supréme) :

PHONG LUC-SU Toﬂ_nmwa___.

(GREFFE DU TRIBUNAL DE

BAN TRICH-LUC BO KHAI- SANH_la.ng_Dieu_Hoa,(—&;nh-Mehg}—-——

(Extrait du registre des actes de nalssance)

(NAM-PHAN)

NAM_B968

(Sud Vi&t- Nsw).

SO HIBU_4781

3 ) (Année) (Acte. Ne)
i’ l,‘_ e T I ——— m.--'g—-.“
: Tén, ho dira connil .", .
, (Nom et prénom de'l’enfant) ' Do an' so 908 ND ngay 12-3-1970’
» Nam, niF . . o o 2 o o 4 ng An Toa sd-tham Dinh-Tttdng
(Sexe d¢ l'enfant) ch A . s
i .
, | Sanh oghymio. . . . . thi Hong: Whung” nhln Doan thanh Minh
{{ ;Dn&el do x.xus:;a:ce) - —l-a f‘}(}:‘. - s
G se misances '+ °|  “'Phan r¥ing: Doan-Thanh-Minh,trai,
! | Tén, ho cha . . sanh ngay 16-9-1968,tq,1 xa Dieu-HoaJ :
| _(Nom et prénom, du pére) quan chau-thanh (Dinh '|‘]tg_gg ! Ia con
: Cha lam nghé gi . . . cua Doan vin Bong Va Huynh thil H’"ng-w
);._ o - (S ]xufesix.o_n) Nhung . )
Nuzl e & dau . .. Phan ring- an nay the vl khale~sarh
.-.._".’,T_A'Io.‘ icilo) Mm_m'Mmh PY 1
Tén, home . . . , CUdc y Mythongay 12_5_1970
(Nom et prénom de la mare)
| Me lam nghé gi . .
’ (Sa profession) .
i Nha etra & dau. . . .
] (Son domicile)
] V¢ chanh hay thir. . e
“‘ (Son mjx_g de féfl{}{x?Amnrjée) o

N

richi v bdn chénh,

‘(Pour extralt confcrus)

: | Chungtof 4
' - '(Nous;];gl f 1@

ngay 2w Gu ﬁ 1970

TUN CHANH LG, 5Y

}"§~~§ - -, {Certifions Inum;nlxo de la
- * T
. Ong

- oy

(Greflier en Chel dudit Tribunal).
wngay

CHANH - AN,
(LE PRI $IDF\T),

" Gis tidw:15$
- «Cont)
Bién-lai sd: Z___L.tlz__-

«{Quisttance N®)

':‘-‘u. - *
‘f’. o : .

Chanh Luc-sir Toa-an sotai.
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VIET - NAM  CONG - HOA
Pépublique dv Vid-Nam

761-cA0  PHAP . VIIN
{Cour Supréme) ’

—

PHbNG LUC-SU’ TO}A DINH=TUDNG .

(GREFFE DU TRIBUNAL DE

BAN TRICH-LUC BO KHA!-SANHMO&(—D}MM&Q}————

(Extrait du registre des actes de naissance) -

(NAM-PHAN)

NAM_ 2968

(Année)

- - . (Sud Vidt- Nauw)
SO HIEU__%781 g
(Acte. Ne)

Y T

4;

——
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